
SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Modular system
suitable for majority of terrarium sizes
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Rectangular holders (standard)

Angular holders (optional)
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SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

FEATURES
The SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV lamps were designed for vivariums equipped with a glass top. 
Lamps were designed for terrariums with living plants. The spectrum of light emitted by these 
lamps is suitable for the proper photosynthesis process, making these products suitable for 
growing even the most demanding plant species. SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV are offered as set 
of 1 up to 8 independent lamps, and are suitable for several smaller vivariums or one larger 
enclosure with a width up to 150 cm and height up to 100 cm depending on the setup.

PARAMETERS

CONFIGURATION

Power rating:

Luminous flux:

Colour temperature:

CRI:

Voltage rating:

Current rating:

SET of
TINY RH/RV:

Power
supply

Width [cm]

Depth [cm]

Height [cm]

20
20
60

Recommended for terrarium dimension:

TINY RV 

Width [cm]

Depth [cm]

Height [cm]

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Accessories
included:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Cables -----

TRUE COLOURS

PHOTOSYNTHETICALLY
ACTIVE RADIATION

WIDE BEAM
OR FOCUSING OPTIC

DIMMMABLE

    

15
mm

90
mm

110 mm

90
mm

110 mm

60o

TINY RH TINY RV

12 W

100 cm

1 X

30
30
60

50
40
50

36 W

100 cm

2X

40
40
70

60
45
60

36 W

100 cm

3X

50
50
80

90
50
60

60 W

100 cm

4X

60
60
90

130
60
60

90 W

100 cm

6X

70
70

100

150
60
80

90 W

100 cm

8X

20 cm 20 cm 20 cm

50 cm

50 cm 50 cm

20 cm

20 cm 20 cm

20 cm

- + 



SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Modulares System für die
meisten Terrariengrößen geeignet

WWW.SKYLIGHT.BLUESkylightVivarium SkylightVivarium
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Rechteckige Halter (Standard)

Winkelhalter (optional) 

https://www.facebook.com/SkylightVivarium/
https://www.instagram.com/skylightvivarium/
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SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

EIGENSCHAFTEN
Die SKYLIGHT TINY RH / RV-Lampen wurden für Vivarien entwickelt, die mit einer 
Glasabdeckung ausgestattet sind. Lampen wurden für Terrarien mit lebenden Pflanzen 
entwickelt. Das von diesen Lampen emittierte Lichtspektrum eignet sich für den 
ordnungsgemäßen Photosynthesevorgang, sodass diese Produkte auch für die anspruch-
svollsten Pflanzenarten geeignet sind. SKYLIGHT TINYRH / RV werden als Set mit 1 bis 8 
unabhängigen Lampen angeboten und eignen sich je nach Aufbau für mehrere kleinere 
Vivarien oder ein größeres Gehäuse mit einer Breite von bis zu 150 cm und einer Höhe von 
bis zu 100 cm. 

PARAMETER

AUFBAU

Nennleistung:

Lichtstrom:

Farbtemperatur:

CRI:

Stromspannung:

Nennstrom:

Set von
Tiny RH /RV:

Netzteil

Breite [cm]

Tiefe [cm]

Höhe [cm]

20
20
60

Empholen für terrariebabmessungen:

TINY RV 

Breite [cm]

Tiefe [cm]

Höhe [cm]

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Zubehör
inbegriffen:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Kabel
(Kabel Und

Stecker)

ECHTE FARBEN

PHOTOSYNTHETISCH
AKTIV STRAHLUNG

BREIT STRAHL ODER
FOCUSING OPTIC

DIMMBAR

    

15
mm

90
mm

110 mm

90
mm

110 mm

60o

TINY RH TINY RV

30
30
60

50
40
50

40
40
70

60
45
60

50
50
80

90
50
60

60
60
90

130
60
60

70
70

100

150
60
80

- + 

-----

12 W

100 cm

1 X

36 W

100 cm

2X

36 W

100 cm

3X

60 W

100 cm

4X

90 W

100 cm

6X

90 W

100 cm

8X

20 cm 20 cm 20 cm

50 cm

50 cm 50 cm

20 cm

20 cm 20 cm

20 cm



SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Système modulaire adapté 
et ajustable à la majorité des terrariums

WWW.SKYLIGHT.BLUESkylightVivarium SkylightVivarium
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Support rectangulaire (standard)

Support angulaire (option)

https://www.facebook.com/SkylightVivarium/
https://www.instagram.com/skylightvivarium/
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SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

CARACTÉRISTIQUES
Les lampes SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV ont été conçues pour les terrariums/vivariums avec un 
plateau suppérieur en verre ou grillagé. Ces lampes sont spécialement conçues pour les 
terrariums plantés naturels. Le spectre de la lumière émise par ces lampes convient au processus 
de photosynthèse approprié pour les plantes vivantes, rendant ainsi ces lampes adaptées 
à la croissance des espèces végétales les plus exigeantes. SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV sont propo-
sés en kit de 1 à 8 lampes indépendantes pouvant être regroupées jusque 4 sur une seule sortie 
secteur.Elles conviennent donc à plusieurs types de terrariums/vivariums des plus petits aux plus 
grands avec une largeur maximale de 150cm et une hauteur maximale de 100cm, en fonction 
de la configuration. Le système de lampe le plus modulable et adaptable de SKYLIGHT. 

PARAMETRES

CONFIGURATION

Indice de puissance:

Flux lumineux:

Température de couleur:

IRC:

Tension (volt):

Courant nominal (amp):

Set de 
TINY RH/RV:

Adaptateur
secteur

Largeur (cm)

Longeur (cm)

Hauteur (cm)

20
20
60

Dimensions de terrarium recommandées:

TINY RV 

Largeur (cm)

Longeur (cm)

Hauteur (cm)

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Accessoires
inclus:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Cables

COULEURS
NATURELLES
RADIATION
PHOTOSYNTÉTHIQUES
ACTIVES

TINY RH : FAISCEAU
LARGE (120°) 
OU TINY RV : FAISCEAU
CONCENTRÉ (60°)
DIMMABLE

    

15
mm

90
mm

110 mm

90
mm

110 mm

60o

TINY RH TINY RV

30
30
60

50
40
50

40
40
70

60
45
60

50
50
80

90
50
60

60
60
90

130
60
60

70
70

100

150
60
80

- + 

-----

12 W

100 cm

1 X

36 W

100 cm

2X

36 W

100 cm

3X

60 W

100 cm

4X

90 W

100 cm

6X

90 W

100 cm

8X

20 cm 20 cm 20 cm

50 cm

50 cm 50 cm

20 cm

20 cm 20 cm

20 cm



SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Modułowy system
odpowiedni do większości terrariów

WWW.SKYLIGHT.BLUESkylightVivarium SkylightVivarium
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Nóżki prostokątne (standard)

Nóżki trójkątne (opcja)

https://www.facebook.com/SkylightVivarium/
https://www.instagram.com/skylightvivarium/
http://skylight.blue/


120o

PL
 V

ER
.0

1 
 0

1.
07

.2
02

0

SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

WŁAŚCIWOŚCI
SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV to oprawy oświetleniowe zaprojektowane z myślą o terrariach 
i wiwariach wyposażonych w szklany sufit. Zostały stworzone dla zbiorników z żywymi 
roślinami. Spektrum emitowanego światła zapewnia odpowiednie warunki dla fotosyntezy 
jednocześnie gwarantując doskonałe odwzorowanie rzeczywistych żywych barw roślin 
i zwierząt. Lampy SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV są oferowane w zestawach zawierających 
od 1 do 8 opraw oświetleniowych. Zestaw tego typu może posłużyć do oświetlenia kilku 
niewielkich terrariów lub jednego dużego wiwarium o szerokości do 150 cm i wysokości 
do 100 cm (w zależności od typu zastosowanego zestawu). 

PARAMETRY 

KONFIGURACJE

Moc: 

Strumień świetlny: 

Barwa:  

CRI: 

Napięcie zasilania: 

Pobór prądu:

Liczba
TINY RH/RV
w zestawie

Zasilacz

Szerokość [cm]

Głębokośc [cm]

Wysokość [cm]

20
20
60

Zalecane do terrarium o wymiarach:

TINY RV 

Szerokość [cm]

Głębokość [cm]

Wysokość [cm]

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Akcesoria
w zestawie:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Przewody

RZECZYWISTE 
ODZWOROWANIE BARW

PROMIENIOWANIE
AKTYWNE
FOTOSYNTETYCZNIE

SZEROKOKĄTNA LUB 
SKUPIAJĄCA OPTYKA

ŚCIEMNIALNA

    

15
mm

90
mm

110 mm

90
mm

110 mm

60o

TINY RH TINY RV

30
30
60

50
40
50

40
40
70

60
45
60

50
50
80

90
50
60

60
60
90

130
60
60

70
70

100

150
60
80

- + 

-----

12 W

100 cm

1 X

36 W

100 cm

2X

36 W

100 cm

3X

60 W

100 cm

4X

90 W

100 cm

6X

90 W

100 cm

8X

20 cm 20 cm 20 cm

50 cm

50 cm 50 cm

20 cm

20 cm 20 cm

20 cm



SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Moduláris rendszer, 
bármilyen terrárium mérethez!

WWW.SKYLIGHT.BLUESkylightVivarium SkylightVivarium
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Négyszögletes lábakkal (standard)

Döntött lábakkal (opcionális)

https://www.facebook.com/SkylightVivarium/
https://www.instagram.com/skylightvivarium/
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SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

FŐBB JELLEMZŐK
A SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV lámpák elsősorban az üvegtetejű terráriumokhoz a legalkalma-
sabbak. A megvilágítások kifejezetten növényes terráriumokhoz lettek kifejlesztve. 
A kibocsájtott fényük fotoszintézist elősegítő fényspektrumba esik, ezáltal még a legigénye-
sebb növényeknek is kiváló megvilágítást biztosít. A SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV 1-8 lámpából 
álló szettekben kerül forgalmazásara, ezáltal több kisebb vagy akár egy nagyobb, 
akár 150 cm széles és magasabb mint 100 cm viváriumhoz is megfelelő. 

MŰSZAKI ADATOK

KONFIGURÁCIÓK

Teljesítmény:

Fényáram:

Színhőmérséklet:

CRI:

Feszültség:

Áram:

TINY
RH/RV
szettek

Tápegységek

Szélesség [cm]

Mélység [cm]

Magasság [cm]

20
20
60

Ajánlott terrárium méret:

TINY RV 

Szélesség [cm]

Mélység [cm]

Magasság [cm]

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Tartozékok:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Kábelek

VALÓDI SZÍNEK
(TRUE COLOUR)

FOTOSZINTÉZIST
ELŐSEGÍTŐ FÉNY

SZÉLES- VAGY
FÓKUSZÁLT FÉNYSUGÁR

DIMMERELHETŐ

    

15
mm

90
mm

110 mm

90
mm

110 mm

60o

TINY RH TINY RV

30
30
60

50
40
50

40
40
70

60
45
60

50
50
80

90
50
60

60
60
90

130
60
60

70
70

100

150
60
80

- + 

-----

12 W

100 cm

1 X

36 W

100 cm

2X

36 W

100 cm

3X

60 W

100 cm

4X

90 W

100 cm

6X

90 W

100 cm

8X

20 cm 20 cm 20 cm

50 cm

50 cm 50 cm

20 cm

20 cm 20 cm

20 cm



SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Modulair Systeem geschikt voor
de meest voorkomende maten vivaria.

WWW.SKYLIGHT.BLUESkylightVivarium SkylightVivarium
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Rechthoekige houders (standaard)

Schuin aflopende Hoekige houders (optioneel)

https://www.facebook.com/SkylightVivarium/
https://www.instagram.com/skylightvivarium/
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SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

KENMERKEN
De SKYLIGHT TINY RH / RV-lampen zijn ontworpen voor vivaria die zijn uitgerust met een 
glazen Bovenkant.De lampen zijn ontworpen voor terraria met levende planten. 
Het lichtspectrum van deze lampen is geschikt voor het juiste fotosyntheseproces, waardoor 
deze producten geschikt zijn om zelfs de meest veeleisende plantensoorten te kweken. 
De SKYLIGHT TINYRH / RV wordt aangeboden als set van 1 tot 8 onafhankelijke lampen en 
is geschikt voor meerdere kleinere vivaria of een grotere behuizing met een breedte tot 
150 cm en een hoogte tot 100 cm, afhankelijk van de opstelling. 

PARAMETERS

KONFIGURATIE

Netspanning:

Lichtstroom:

Kleur temperatuur:

CRI:

Voltage:

Amperage:

Set van
Tiny RH/RV:

Voedings
adapter

Breedte [cm]

Diepte [cm]

Hoogte [cm]

20
20
60

Aanbevolen maat terraria:

TINY RV 

Breedte [cm]

Diepte [cm]

Hoogte [cm]

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Meegeleverde
Accessoires:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Kabels

WARE KLEUREN

FOTOSYNTHETISCH
ACTIEVE STRALING

BREDE STRAAL
OF OPTISCHE FOCUS

DIMBAAR

    

15
mm

90
mm

110 mm

90
mm

110 mm

60o

TINY RH TINY RV

30
30
60

50
40
50

40
40
70

60
45
60

50
50
80

90
50
60

60
60
90

130
60
60

70
70

100

150
60
80

- + 

-----

12 W

100 cm

1 X

36 W

100 cm

2X

36 W

100 cm

3X

60 W

100 cm

4X

90 W

100 cm

6X

90 W

100 cm

8X

20 cm 20 cm 20 cm

50 cm

50 cm 50 cm

20 cm

20 cm 20 cm

20 cm



SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Sistema modular compatível com
a maioria dos tamanhos de terrário.

WWW.SKYLIGHT.BLUESkylightVivarium SkylightVivarium
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Suportes rectangulares (standard)

Suportes angulares (opcional)

https://www.facebook.com/SkylightVivarium/
https://www.instagram.com/skylightvivarium/
http://skylight.blue/
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SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

CARACTERÍSTICAS
A lâmpada Skylight TINY foi desenvolvida para terrários horizontais (RH) ou verticais (RV) 
com topo em vidro. O espectro emitido por estas lâmpadas é o ideal para a fotossíntese das 
plantas (PAR), permitindo um bom crescimento das plantas, mesmo das mais exigentes. 
Estas lâmpadas podem ser utilizadas individualmente ou até 8 lâmpadas em simultâneo com 
apenas um transformador, permitindo a utilização em terrários de pequenas dimensões 
e terrários até 150cm de comprimento e/ou 100cm altura. 

PARÂMETROS

CONFIGURAÇÃO

Potência:

Fluxo luminoso:

Temperatura da Cor:

IRC:

Voltagem:

Corrente:

Set de
TINY RH/RV:

Fonte de
alimentação

Comprimento [cm]

Largura [cm]

Altura [cm]

20
20
60

Recomendado para as seguintes dimensões de terrário:

TINY RV 

Comprimento [cm]

Largura [cm]

Altura [cm]

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Acessórios
incluídos:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Cabos
eléctricos

CORES REAIS

RADIAÇÃO
FOTOSINTÉTICAMENTE
ACTIVA

RAIO DE EMISSÃO
AMPLO OU FOCAL

REGULÁVEL

    

15
mm

90
mm

110 mm

90
mm

110 mm

60o

TINY RH TINY RV

30
30
60

50
40
50

40
40
70

60
45
60

50
50
80

90
50
60

60
60
90

130
60
60

70
70

100

150
60
80

- + 

-----

12 W

100 cm

1 X

36 W

100 cm

2X

36 W

100 cm

3X

60 W

100 cm

4X

90 W

100 cm

6X

90 W

100 cm

8X

20 cm 20 cm 20 cm

50 cm

50 cm 50 cm

20 cm

20 cm 20 cm

20 cm



SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

Sistema modular adecuado
para la mayoría de los terrarios

WWW.SKYLIGHT.BLUESkylightVivarium SkylightVivarium
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Soportes rectangulares (estándar)

Soportes angulares (opcional)

https://www.facebook.com/SkylightVivarium/
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SKYLIGHT TINY RH
SKYLIGHT TINY RV

CARACTERISTICAS
SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV son luminarias diseñadas para terrarios y vivaria equipado con un 
techo de cristal. Fueron creados para tanques con vida con las plantas. El espectro de luz 
emitido proporciona las condiciones adecuadas para la fotosíntesis mientras se garantiza 
una perfecta reproducción de los colores vivos reales de las plantas y animales. Las 
lámparas SKYLIGHT TINY RH/RV se ofrecen en juegos que contienenDe 1 a 8 luminarias. 
Este tipo de conjunto puede utilizarse para iluminar varios pequeños terrarios o un gran 
vivero de hasta 150 cm de ancho y alto hasta 100 cm (dependiendo del tipo de conjunto 
utilizado). Traducción realizada con la versión gratuita del traductor. 

PARÁMETROS

CONFIGURACIÓN 

Potencia nominal:

Flujo luminoso:

Temperatura de color: 

CRI:

Tensión nominal: 

Corriente nominal: 

Set de
 TINY RH/RV:

Fuente de
alimentación

Anchura [cm] 

Profundidad [cm]

Altura [cm] 

20
20
60

Recomendado para la dimensión del terrario: 

TINY RV 

Anchura [cm] 

Profundidad [cm]

Altura [cm] 

25
25
40

TINY RH 

Accsorios
incluidos:

6 W

680 lm (RH), 620 lm (RV)

6000 K (RH), 6300 K (RV) 

89 (RH), 94 (RV)

12 V DC 

500 mA

Cables

COLORES VERDADEROS

RADIACION
FOTOSINTÉTICA
ACTIVA

DE HAZ ANCHO O DE
ENFOQUE ÓPTICO

 REGULABLES
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